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10156:33 01 Dec 2020 VOUCHER REBISBTER FOR MN/E 11 30720 PABE: 1 -
i cope DEBCRIPTIODN VOUCH® VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT ~
LIS
Saf ‘ YABRLE - - U PR
SEXSEEEERRESRSERRETITSSTARITILLR22L .
00000 FRIEBHT 050011 FEOOO-21 FEEDINB AMERICA, KENTUCKY'S 11/16/20 11/16/20 595.73 '
—  0S001&...JA000-05 JACKSOM PUSCHASE LOCAL DEFICIA . 31214420 1121420 . SE2.41 .
00000 OCT WAREHOUSE RENT JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 11/16/20 11/16/20 2,000.00
00000 OCT WAREHOUSE UTILITIES 050016 JAOOO-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 11/716/20 11/16/20 1,096.18 . A
“LOCATION 00000 TOTAL1: 4,6784.32 - -
ACCOUNT 201 TOTAL: 4,674.32 "—f‘:‘q
—
t%'
‘!l&i 00000 050002 KEOOO-19 KENTUCKY CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCE 11/10/20 11/10/20 272.%0 {.;"’0
k . 4 —_—  —A)/106/20 AM/16/20 272.50 e
1] 050069 KEOOO-19 KENTUCKY CHILD SUPPORT ENFODRCE 11/30/20 11/30/20 272.50 "
- —— 11
5 — e e e - JLONCATION 00000 \OTAL: . 817,30 . g
i L [P
M}!
- W
222 STATE W/H N
P2 2233232208333 89¢333333 23032373 SN Pt = S SORTEICP
00000 STATE W/H 10/16-31/20 050001 KEOOO-38 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 11/10/20 11/10/20 3,292.56
00000 STATE W/H 11/1-15/20 030018 KEOOO-38 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 11/716/20 11/16/20 3,214.48
00000 STATE W/H 11/16-30/20 050070 KEOOO-38 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 11/30/20 11/30/20 3.251.71
LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 9,758.75
by ACCOUNT 222 TOTAL: LB, 73 1
on 223 PADD RETIREMENT
W SEEETTITXITTTTTLTLLTTLTSTTAIAREARL -
5 M 00000 M OF O PENSION RIDER 10/20 =~ 030024 MI000-07 MILLER, BRENDA . £ ¥ -V .+ B S WA Y 1+ 265.98
. 5 LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 265.98 o
2 — -
ng ACCOUNT 223 TOTAL: 265.98 e
226 DELTA DENTAL INSURANCE W/H PAYABLE T T T Tt T
SEEESESEEEEETLLLLLTSETLSLLLISL LS )
00000 BILLING 12/1-31/20 030080 DEOOO-O7 DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF KENTUCKY 11/30/20 11/30/20 3,538.48 ﬁ
- -
LOCATION 00000 TOTAL3: 3,338.48 N
1 o o S o R
25 - 2
a- ACCOUNT 226 TOTAL: 3,538.48 Y]
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,Jconl-: DESCRIPTION VOLCH# VENDOR V ENDOR NAWE INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST QRAUNT
7 S22TLTITIBBIEELSISEEXXSTRAKTBTRERES e = _ _=
. |ii 00000 REIMB FOR PAYROLL DEDUCT ERROR 050003 ADDOO-36 CICELY SHELTON 11/16/20 11/16/20 12.50 e
iy
ol ___LDCATION ©QO60 TDIAL: 12,50
W
i
™ —__ ACCOUNT 232 TOTAL:_ . 12.50
:’.."'."f(‘]'lll"!!l’lF.l!..ll" — —_— —
050078 ADDOO-58 JAMES LEFEVRE 11/30/20 11/30/20 9.01
— —— ._LOCATION 32300 TOTAL: __ _ _._ . 9.04 -
35600 TRAVEL 050078 ADDOO-S8 JAMES LEFEVRE 11/30/20 11/30/20 12.05
. i LOCATION 35600 TOTAL: T 12005
48500 TRAVEL, 50078 A —SB_JAMES LEFEVRE. _. ___ _ . _ .. . L 11/30/20  34/30/20 .. . 9.20
LOCATION 48500 TOTAL: 9.20
2 ACCOUNT 430 TOTAL: 30.26
{ 440 DIRECT CONTRACTS
SERREBREERARSRERZLERREERTRAERLLRRS
31701 OCT TIII-D DISEASE PREVENTION 050048 BROOG0O-08 BRAVES CDUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMEN __  _ _ 1/24 1 /20 182,74
LOCATION 31701 TOTAL: 142.74
32003 OCT TIII-B HEALTH PROMOTION 050045 BACOO—08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS T11/24720 11/24/20 404.77
32005 OCT TITT=B HEACTH PROMOTION 050046 CAOOO-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 11/24/20 11/24/20 B85.06
32005 OCT TIII-B HEALTH PROMOTION 050047 FUO00-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIO: CITIZENS. e _11/28/20 l!/74/20 ,308.08  _
32005 OCT TIII-B HEALTH PROMOTION 050050 HI000-09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 11/24/20 11/24/20 267.46
32003 OCT TI1I-B REACTH PROMOTION 030057 MCO00-05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 11/24/20 11/24/20 348.30
32005 OCT TIII-B HEALTH PROMOTION 050054 MU00O—14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR 11/24/20 _$1/24/20 L l.70L. 39 _
LOCATION 32005 TOTAL: 5,231.06
32008 OCT TITI-B TELE REASSURANCE 050045 BA0O00O-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS - 11/24/20 11/24/20 126.64
32008 OCT TIII-B TELE REASSURANCE ' 050046 CA000-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 11/24/20 11/24/20 5:5.68
32008 OCT TIII-B TELE REASSURANCE _ 050047 FU00O-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 11/24/20  11/28/20_ ______453.40 -
32008 OCT Ti11-B TELE REASSURANCE 050050 HIO00-09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 11/24/20 11/24/20 332.74 o
32008 OCT TITI=B TELE REASSURANCE —0S0033 MAOOO-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 11/24/20 11/24/20 135.24 3
32008 OCT TIII-B_IELE REASSURANCE 050057 MCOOO-O5 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 11/24/20 11/24/20 580.80 2}
W,
LOCATION 3@008 TOTAL: 2,148.50 |
32009  OCT TIiI-B TRANSPORTATION 050045 BAOO0—08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 11/24/20 11724720  119.52 K
32009 OCT TIII-B TRANSPORTATION 050053 . MAOOO-41 MAYFIELD BRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 11/24/20 11/24/20 1,103.20
32009 OCT TIII-B TRANSPORTATION 050057 MCO00-05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 11/24/20 11/24/20 2,066.02 0
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CODE DESCRIPTION VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT
'
T R e —— . JOCATION 32009 TOTAL: __  3,288.74 .-
32010  OCT TIII-B LEBAL SERVICES 050051 KEOOO-31 KENTUCKY LEBAL AID 11/24/20 11/24/20 1,175.00
T T T LoCATION 32010 TOTAL:  1,175.00
L4
’. 1100 -0aC il iALS 050043 BAC00-0B_BALLARD COUNTY SENXOR.CITIZENS . __ 11/24/20 11724720 . 1,882.50.
32012  OCT TIII-C1 CONG MEALS 050046 CAGOO=T8 CARCTSLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 11/24/20 11/24/20 1,026.90
' 32012  OCT TIII-C1 CONG MEALS 050047 FUO000-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 11/24/20 11/24/20 2,795.20
32012 OCT 7. I-. ! CONB_MEALS 030050 _HIQ00=0% HICHMAN COUNTY SEMXDR CITIZENS _ ___11/24/20 _11/24/2Q. 7250.63 __ .
® 32012  OCT TIII-C1 CONG MEALS 030053 MAOOO-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 11/24/20 11/24/20 5,646.08 i
32012  OCT TIII-C1 CONG MEALS 050057 MCO00-05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 11/24/20 11/24/20 3,960.64 E
" 7 LOCATION 32012 TOTAL: “16,061.85 :
32013 OCT TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 050045 BA000-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS .= 11/24/20 11/24/20 4,553.50__ -
32013 OCT TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 050046 CAOOO-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 11/24/20 11/24/20 3,269.96
32013 OCT TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 050047 FUOOO-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 11/24/20 11/24/20 8,003. 20
32013  OCT TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 050050 HIO00-O HICKM&N COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS _ . __11/26/20 11/24/20 _4,312,39
32013 OCT TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 050053 MAOOO-41 MAYFIELD BRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 11/24/20 11/24/20 15,248.39
o 32013  OCT TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 050056 MCOOO OS MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 11/24/20 11/24/20 6,997 .50
32013 OCT TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 050057 MCO00-05 HMCCRAC!Ef: CQUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 11/2a/ +290,50 _
32013 OCT TIII-C2 HOME DEL MEALS 050054 MUOOO-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR 11/24/20 11/24/20 20,654.80
e e e .= . —. LOCATION_ 32015 TOTAL: ~ 90,330.24
OCT HOMECARE HOME REPAIR 050059 WEOOO-13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 11/24/20 11/24/20 183.75
8 T LOCATION 32102 TOTAL: 183.75
32103 OCT HOMECARE ESCORT 050050 _HI000-02 HICKM _ . 11/24/2 as2: 36.34
32103  OCT HOMECARE ESCORT 050053 MAOOO-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 11/28/20 11/24/20 429.74
F LOCATION 32103 TOTAL: _._Ads&b6.08 _
~ 32104  OCT HOMECARE RESPITE 050059 WEOOO-13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 11/24/20 11/24/20 2,300.97 X
© 7 " 'LOCATION 32104 TOTAL: 2,300.97
" 32105 OCT HOMECARE HOME MANAGEMENT 050049 HEOOO-13_HELP AT HOME, LLG __ _ .___ .. .. ____11/28/20 1 20 10 1. .5
o LOCATION 32105 TOTAL: 10,425.61
b
32106  OCT HOMECARE PERSONAL CARE 050049 HEOOO-13 HELP AT HOME, LLC o T "T11/724720 11/24/20 3,179.83 ¢
y __LOCATIO 10 : _3,179.83 _*
_,E 32107  OCT HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 050045 BAC0O-0B BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 11/24/20 11/24/20 839.00
E. 32107  OCT HOMECARE WOME DEL MEALS 050047 FLIOCO-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS — 11424420 554,79
32107  OCT HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 050050 HIGOG=09—HICKMAN COUNTY SENTOR CITTZENS 11724720 ~11/24/20 525.21
,E'_:szmz OCT HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 050053 MA00O-41 MAYFIELD BRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 11/24/20 11/24/20 3,139.41
b{ 32107 OCT HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 050056 MCOOO-0S MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE . 11/24/20 11/24/20___ . __ 80%.62_ _
32167 OCT HOMECARE HOME DEIMEAI § 050052 MCO00-05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 11°24/20 11/24/20 1,512.42
B

!
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32107 OCT HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS ___ 050054 MUODO-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR. _ _____ .- A1/28220 A0/28/20 00 739.864
LOCATION 32107 TOTAL: B,120.29 ~
OCT HOMECARE SUPPLIES T 050039 WEOOO-13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 11/24/20 11724720 2,493.02
S _LOCATION 32110 TOYAL:  2,.493.02.
32111  OCT HOMECARE CHORE 050049 -HEOOO-13 HELP AT HOME, LLC 11/24/20 11/24/20 71.46
o LOCATION 32111 TOTAL: 71.44 .
L ) ACCOUNT 440 TOTAL:
ﬁ. .
' 430 DIRECT - T T,
B X3 ELLTTTTTTSSRRTTLTTLLIRLR AL
=& 16000 BI8 TECH 030010 DEOOO~-06 DELL MARKETING, L.P. 11/16/20 11/16/20 2,435.79
a'_MQQQ_._m 0022 . KEQOO=39_KENTUCKY. STATE TREASURER . AA6/20 11716420 .0 25,00
"g. LOCATION 16000 TOTAL: 2,860.79
5 31300 B8 CHECX - ""7050020 KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 11/16/20 11716720 10.00
~H 31300 DELETED VOUCHER 030020 KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 11/16/20 11/16/20 -10.00
31300 _BG CHECK __ __ .030021 KEO00-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER . A3/18/20 11/
% S1300 BB CHECK 050044 KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TRERSBURER “11/16/20 11/16/20 7.50
~" 31300 JOB POSTING 030025 MUOOO-08 MURRAY NEWSPAPERS, INC. 11/16/20 11/16/20 32.40
31300  DRUG SCREEN 050053 OWOOO-14 OWENSBORD HEALTH MEDICAL. SROUP 11/28/20 11/24/20 3.00__ ..
31300  JOB POSTING 050027 PAOOO-S1 THE PADUCAH SUN 11/16/20 11/16/20 45,38 &
= 31300 W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 OSOUZY TEO000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 290.74 =N
313 TED VOUCHER ___ __050029 TEO000-12_TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 = /20 /1 78___ __
5 31300  W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 050030 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11716720 11/16/20 290.74 R
~ M 31300  W/E 10/17/20 INV 39203 030032 TE00O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39208 11/16/20 11/16/20 307.13 5
31300 W/E 10/31/20 INV 39317 050035 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF _3937__ 11/16/20 11/16/20 290.73 3
) %1300 W/E 11707720 INV 39381"' 050036 TEOO0O-12 TEMPS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39381 11/16/20 11716/20 307.13 .
31300 CELL 050042 VEOO0O-13 VERIZON WIRELESS 9866394247 11/16/20 11/16/20 20.01 b ™
Tk — B R S —_— -
v LOCATION 31300 TOTAL: 1,514.04 i
g el
i 31500 CONF REGISTRATION DEC 14-16/20 030009 CO000-19 THE CONSUMER VOICE __20200947 _ 11/16/20 11/16/20 300.00 ‘s’é
e LOCATION 31500 TOTAL: 300.00 A
e, ZE R i A X e - —
i/  HOLIDAY CAREGIVER BUIDES 050007 CANOQ-17 CAREGIVER_COM 199 11716720 11716720 ZZ5.00 gﬂ
LOCATION 32600 TOTAL: 275.00 g:
RESPITE SERVICES 10/20 030041 WEOOO-14 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 11/16/20 11/16/20 4,612.86 Bi-
i e A
- LOCATION 32606 TOTAL: 4,612.86
32607 _ SUPPLIES 050013 HDOOO-10 HDIS 11/16/20 11/16/20 2%0.00 __ %

r “ A c L] LDEV
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e LOCATION 32607 TOJAL: _  _ 250,00
34200 PDS 2021 SOFTWARE 030077 ADOOO-O1 ADVANCED MICRO SCLUTIONS 11/30/20 11/30/20 461.00
34200 NOV MO LIC FEE INV 13393 030004 ANOOO—17_ ANNKISSAM = . 15595 11716720 11716420 1.000.00  _
33200 NOV 20 HIPPA SECURE HOSTING 030041 BFOOO-N1 BFORTRESS -~ LLC 0002174 11/30720 11/30720 500.00
34200 W/E 10/17/20 INV 39205 030032 TEO0O0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF FADUCAH, INC. 39205 11/16/20 11/16/20 202.50
rj - - ) “LOCATION 34200 TOTAL: 2,163.30 !
u AUt
34300 HOMECARE LOCAL 030063 DI000~02 DIALOG TELECOMMUNICATIONS —_— e —11/30/20 A1/30/20 325 _
34300 HOMECARE 800 LINE 030063 DI000-02 DIALOG TELECOMMUNICATIONS 11/30/20 11/30/20 18.50
o e e
= . ._.. LOCATION 34300 : __49.73
34400 HOMECARE 800 LINE 030063 DI000-02 DIALOG TELECOMMUNICATIONS 11/30/20 11/30/20 18.50
34400 HOMECARE LOCAL 030063 DI000-02 DIALOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS e 1173070 11/30/20 31.25 .
-~ LOCATION 34400 TOTAL: 49.73
35300 NOV BIS COMP LEASE VII 030015 JA000-03 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA ’ 11/16/20 11/16/20 “730.85
o LOCATION 35300 TOTAL: 30.R5.
- 35500 NOV 8IS COMP LEASE VII 030016 JACOO-03 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 11/16/20 11/16/20 30.85
T 7T 7T LocaTION 33500 TOTAL:  30.85
35600 NOV GIS COMP _LEASE VII 030016 JAO00-03 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA  _ _ __  11/16/20 11/16/20 6.86
1 33400 2021 MEMBERBHIP FEES 030048 KEO00-02 KENTUCKIANS FOR BETTER TRANSPUO 9234 11/30/20 11/30/20 400.00
LOCATION 35600 TDTAL3 __ 40686
» 35700 SUPPLIES 030014 HDOOO~-09 HDIS 11/16/20 11/16/20 6,852.36
33700 SUPPL IES _ 030066 HDOOO~09 HDIS i 11/30/20 11/30/20 _ _9,263.70 _,
33700 SUPPLY REIMB 050026 0S000-03 STEPHANIE OSTERHOUT 11/16/20 11/16/20 32.68
35700 SUPPTY REIMB 030038 TI000-01 CATHERINE TIMME 11/16/20 11/16/20 83.36 Yl
77 LOCATION 35700 TOTAL: T16,242.30
~F
36000 BB CHECK 030020 KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER _ . _11/16/20 11/16/20 7.50
36000 DELETED VDUCHER 050020 KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 11716/20 11/16/20 ~7.50
< 36000 BG CHECK 030021 KEOOO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 11/16/20 11/16/20 8.73
36000 BB_CHECK 030044 KE0OO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER  _ _ . .. 11/16/20 11/16/20  __ 2.50
36000 JOB POSTING 0350025 MUO0O-08 MURRAY NEWSPAPERS, INC. 11/16/20 11/16/20 32.40
v 36000 DRUG—SCREEN 030053 0OWO00-14 OWENSBORO HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP 11/24/20 11/24/20 3.00
36000 JOB_POSTING 030027 PA000-31 THE PADUCAH SUN . o _ 11/16/20 _11/16/20 - N
36000 W/E"10/28720 INV 39263 0390029 TEO00O—-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11716720 297.67
o 36000 DELETED VOUCHER 030029 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11716720 -297.67
6000 W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 030030 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC = _ 39263 _ _  11/16/20 11/16£20  _ __ 297.67 ..
36000 W/E 16717720 INV 39205 030032 TEO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39205 11716720 117/16/20 314.44
o 36000 W/E 10/31/20 INV 39317 030035 TE00O-12 TEMPS PLUE OF PADUCAH, INC. 39317 11/16/20 11/16/20 297.67
_ 36000 W/E 11/07/20 INV 39381 __ __ 0350036 TEO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. ~ 39381 __ _11/16/20 131/16/20 - 314,44 -
'~ 36000 CELL 050042 VEOOO-13 VERIZON WIRELESS 9856394247 11716720 11/16/20 20.00 =

o/
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LOCATION 36000 TOTAL: 1,341.25
36300 BG CHECK ©.50021 KEQ0O3I9 KENMICKY STATE TREASURER = _ .. R
36300 BB CHECK 050044 KEOOO 39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 11716720 11/16/20 2.50 .
36300 JOB POSTING 050023 MUO0O-0B MURRAY NEWSPAPERS, INC. 11/16/20 11/16/20 5.40
36300 DRUE_SCREEN 50055__OMDO0-14 _OWENBBORA HEALTH MEQICAL . GROVE____ _ .. e 100
36300 JOB POSTING 050027 PA00O-31 THE PADUCAH SUN 11/16/20 11/1&/20 15.12
36300 JOB POSTING CORRECTION 050027 PA000-31 THE PADUCAH SUN 11/716/20 11716720 7.56
36300 W/E 10/24/20 0 EQ0Q- E _E
36300 DELETED VOUCHER 050029 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 -34.61 )
36300 W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 050030 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 34.61 i
36300 W/E 10/17/20 INV 39205 050032 _TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADU A 39205 . . _.11/06/420_ 14716420 = _36.%6_ =
36300 W/E 10/31/20 INV 39317 050035 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39317 11716720 11716720 34.61 'r'
36300 W/E 11707720 INV 39381 030036 TEO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39381 11/716/20 11/16/20 36.56 3
LOCATION 36300 TOTAL: 160.05
6700 BO CHEC: 2020 KEQOQ-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 11/16/20 10/46/20 2,50
36900 DELETED VOUCHER 050020 KEO00—-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 11/716/20 11/16/20 -2.350 o
36900 BG CHECK 050021 KEO00-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 11716720 11/16/20 2.50
36900  BG CHECK — 050044 KEQQO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASIIRER —AM/16/20 10/16/20 0000 2,30
36900  JOB POSTING 050025 MUOOO-0B MURRAY NEWSPAPERS, INC. 11/16/20 11/16/20 10.80
36900  DRUG SCREEN 050053 OWO00-14 OWENSBORO HEALTH MEDICAL BROUP 11/24/20 11/24/20 1.00
36900  JOB POST ING __ 030027 PACOO-31 THE PADUCAH SUN ___ e e, AML6/20 AMAG[2Q . 15.12_
36900 W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 . 050029 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 69.23
36900 DELETED VOUCHER 050029 TEO000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/716/20 11/16/20 -69.23
36900 W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 050030 TE000-12 TEMPS PLU PADUCAH. INC. . _32263 ___ 1672 ’ .
36900 W/E 10/17/20 INV 39205 050032 TEOO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39205 11716720 11716720 73.12
36900 W/E 10/31/20 INV 39317 050035 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUB OF PADUCAH, INC. 39317 11/716/20 11/16/20 69.22
36900 W/E 11/07/20 INV_39381 050036 TE00O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH. .INC. 39381 11716720 A1/16/20 73,12
LOCATION 36900 TOTAL: 316.61 7
3
37100  WAREHOUSE PHONE 050063 DIO00-02 DIALOB TELECOMMUNICATIONS 11/30/20 11/30/20 10.41 3
37100 SUPPLIES 050013 HOO000-28 HOWARD D. HAPPY, INGC. 11/716/20 11/16/20 21.69 e
37100 __ WASTE SERVICES 000-23 REPUBLIC SERVI 79 _ oo .. AL / 32.5Q_ . i
37100 W/E 10/24/20 INV 39264 050031 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39264 11716720 11/16/20 431.25 ’
37100 W/E 10717720 INV 39206 050033 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39206 11716720 11/16/20 345.00
37100 W/E 11/07/20 INV 39382 050034 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39382 11716720 131/16/20 327.75 .
37100 W/E 10/31/720 INV 39318 050037 TEO000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39318 11/716/20 11/16/20 327.75
37100 WAREHOUSE. CELL 050042 VEO00-13 VERIZON WIRELESS 9866394247 11/16/20 11/16/20 40.01
LOCATION 37100 TOTAL:
. 37500 BG CHECK 050020 KE000-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER _ . 11/16/20 11/16/20
37500 DELETED VOUCHER 050020 KE000-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREARSURER 11/16/20 11/16/20
37300 86 CHECK 050021 KE000-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER — 11/716/20 1121420
73500 BG CHECK 030044 KEOQO-39 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER e 11736720  ALZ1A6/2
37500 JOB POSTING 050025 MUOOO—OB—MURRAY—NEWSPAPERS, INC. 11/16/20 11716720
‘E 37500 DRUG SCREEN 030033 OWO00-14 OWENSBORO HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP 11/24/20 11/24/20
37500 _J0B POSTING — 050027 PAC0O-31 THE PADUCAH SUN  _ —e— ~11716/20 11/16/20
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CODE

38100
3 100
38100
38100
38100
38100
38100
38100

38200

38400
38400
38400
38400
38400
38400
38400

« 39000
37000 _
> 39000
o8 39000
39000
35000
o 39000
39000
39000

L

i
AL TATETE

—

39102

!

39200
39200

- E 39200

PURCHASBE AREA DE D 8
VOUCHER REBISTER FOR M/E 117 /.0 PABE1
T DESCRIPTION VOUCH®¢ VENDOR VENDGOGR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT
e S iy imcaew - LOCATION 37300 TOTALY: . - 78.31._ ,3
W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 030029 TEO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS DF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 14.63
ELET:D V - - 3263 865 -
W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 030029 TEO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS DF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 14.63 o
DELETED VOUCHER 030029 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 -14.63
W/E 10/24/2) INV 39263 Wmmm_m._mh_nz&_. AA16/20 14/16/720 2 18,63 -
W/E 10/17/20 INV 39205 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39205 11/16/20 11/16/20 13.65 -
W/E 10/31/20 INV 39317 050033 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39317 11/16/20 11/16/20 14.63 2o
W/E_11/07/20 INV 39361 3581 AQ/16/20 11/16/20 1863 ___
=) 3
LOCATION 38100 TOTAL: 57.54 ,1 -
SUPPLIES 050015 HDO00-28 HOWARD D. HAPPY, INC. T 1171620 11716720 32.98 ¢,
—_————— Eoo
LOcaTION 38200 TaTAl: . X2,98 !
¢l
TRAILER RENTAL 10/1~10/31/20 030012 BI000-01 GIBSON TRUCK LINES LLC R34424 11/16/20 11/16/20 1,831.20 oo
NOV FUE] 030016 JAOCOO—O05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA . _ . 11716720 21716/20 2758 b
WASTE SERVICES 050081 REOOO-Z3 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 11/30/20 11/30/20 32.50 =
W/E 10/24/20 INV 39264 050031 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39264 11/16/20 11/16/20 . 103.50 o
W/E 10/17/20 INy 39204 __ OS0033 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS QF PADUCAH, INC. _ 39206 = 11/16/20 11/16s20  129.38 = .°
W/E 11/07/20 INV 39382 050034 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39382 11/16/20 11/16/20 146.63 3
W/E 10/31/20 INV 39318 030037 TEO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39318 11/16/20 11/16/20 120.75 e
o " TLOCATION 38400 TOTALs 2,921.29 '
e
WAREHOUSE PHONE 050063 D1000-02 DI 1CATI . —%
MANABEMENT FEE O3008% ENOOO-26 ENVIVO HEALTH LLC 11/30/20 11/30/20 75.00 )
NON FOOD ITEMS AND SHIPPINS 050082 FEO00O-21 FEEDING AMERICA, KENTUCKY'S 11/30/20 11/30/20 1,257.83 i~
FOOD ITEMS — ¥ FEO0O-21 'EEDING AMERICA, KENTUCKY'S. . _._ . . _10/3Q/20 11/30/20 9,020.5%9__ %!
SUPPLIES 050015 HOO0O0-28 HOWARD D. HAPPY, INC. 11/16/20 11/16/20 21.69 |
NOV FUEL WAREHOUSE TRK FLEET 030016 JAOOO-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCaL OFFICIA 11/16/20 11/16/20 506.93 Y
WASTE 1 REO00-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 ___ .. .._ ________ 11/20/20 AaL/3( 20 . 32.50. | =
W/E 10/24/20 INV 39264 050031 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39264 11/16/20 11/16/20 25.68 K}
W/E 10/17/20 INV 39206 030033 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39206 11/16/20 11/16/20 43.13 P
W/E 11/07/20 INV 39382 0350034 TEO0O0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39382 11/16/20 /16/20 69.00 _____ i,
W/E 10/31/20 TNV I9I18 050037 TEOO0-12 TEMPS » INC. 39318 11/16/720 11716720 94.88 .
_  __LOCATION 39000 TOTAL: 11,157,85 .
CREDIT REPORTS 050039 TROO0-02 TRANS UNION LLC 11/16/20 11/16/20 86 .68 o
- e R
LOCATION 39102 TOTAL: 86.68 E;
-
W/E_10/24/20 INV 39263 050029 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF P . ggzg /16/20 11/16/20 7.31 ts .
DELETED 050029 TEO000-12 TEMPS F"Lu"sT'P‘o\num=H !uh', IN!C. 39 11/716/20 11/16/20 -7.31 b
_ & 39200 W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 050030 TEOO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/716/20 11/16/20 14,63 iy
39200 W/E 10/17/20 INV 39205 . 0350032 _TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADU IN . 39205 . 117167 / S ¢ - S L
030035 EJ;G’_&M-Q TEMPS PLUS PADUCAH, INC. STSI7 11716720 11/16/20 14.63 .
W/E 11/07/20 INV 39381 050036 TEO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39381 11/16/20 11/16/20 14 .63
T "7 LOCATION 32200 TOTAL:  57.54
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”~
cnth DESCRIPTIGN TVouUCHE VENDOR VENDOR NAME “777 TINVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST APOUNT i
- P~
N = I~ o ees = — L L
39300  WAREHOUSE PHONE 050063 DIO00-02 DIAIOR TEL ECOMMUNICATIONS 11730720 11730720 10.42 s
39300 SUPPLIES 030015 HO000-28 HOWARD D. HAPPY, INC. 11/16/20 11/16/20 21.69 )
39300 WASTE_SERVICES — 030081 RE000-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #79& _. Ai/30/20 11/30/20 32,50 . b
3900 W/E 10/24/20 INV 39244 030031 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39264 11/16/20 11/16/20 103.50 :
s 39300  W/E 10/17/20 INV 39206 050033 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39206 11/16/20 11/16/20 129.37 Lol
[ 39300 W/E 11/07/20 INV 39382 _ _ 050034 _TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAN, ING.. .. 39382 _.._ 11/16420 31/1&/20_  _ . 129.37 b
Atg 39300 W/E 10/31/20 INV 39318 050037 TEO000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAM, INC. 39318 11/16/20 11/16/20 103.50 3
FeaLl] —— N
LI ——— = ——  — LOCATION 39300 TOTAL: __ S30.35 ir
~p 39400 TRAILER RENTAL HOURS 050012 6I000-01 GIBSON TRUCK LINES LLC R34424 11/16/20 11/16/20 784.80
39400 _ NOV_FUEL TRAILER _ 050014 JA0C0O-O5 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA _ _ 117146720 11/86/20 .. . 238.86
" e r———
~3 LOCATION 39400 TOTAL: 1,023.66 .. ™
1024720 INV 39263 050030 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 71
10717720 INV 39203 05003 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39205 11/16/20 11/16/20 5.83
/L 10/31/20 INV 39317 050035 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INGC, . . 39317 11416020 IA/A&/2Q  _ . ___T7.31
11707720 INV 39381 0300356 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39381 11/16/20 11/16/20 7.31
LOCATION 323500 TOTALs  _  20.76
W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 050029 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 7.31 A
: DELETED VOUCHER _ 50029 _TEQ00~-1 Pg P! PaDUCAH e L ALZ6/20 11446220 ~7.31_
W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 030030 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 7.31
W/E 10/17/20 INV 39203 050032 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39205 11/16/20 11/16/20 6.83
W/E 10/31/20 INV 39317 __ 030035 TEO0O00-12 TEWP: PLUS OF PADUCAi, INC. 39317 11/14/20 11/14/°0 T
W/E 11/07/20 INV 39381 050035 TE000-12 TEMPE PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39381 11716720 11/16/20 7-31
e — — reeemieeee .. - LOCATION 39600 TOTA| * —28.76
39700  W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 030029 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 36.56
39700  DELETED VOUCHER 030029 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 _ _ 11/16/20 11/16/20 ~36.56 _ _
39700 W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 050030 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 36.56
39700 W/E 10/17/20 INV 39203 030032 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39203 11/16/20 11/16/20 34.13
39700  W/E_10/31/20 INV 39317__  ___ 0S003S TEOOO—12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAM, INC. _ _ 39317 _ _ _11/16/20 11/1642Q0 _ . 36.9&6 _
39700  W/E_11/07720 INV 39381 050036 TEO000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39381 11/716/20 11/16/20 36.36 -
—_— ;
LOCATION 39700 TOTAL; 83,81 .-
40000  W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 030029 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 7.31 - A
40000  DELETED VOUCHER 050029 TEQOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAM. INC 39263 _ . 11716020 11./16/20 . —7.33_
40000  W/E 10724720 INV 39263 050030 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11716720 7.31 £
40000 W/E 10717720 INV 39205 050032 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39205 11/16/20 11/16/20 6.83 zn
40000  W/E 10/31/20 INV 39317 050033 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39317 11/16/20 11/16/20 T3 .
40000  W/E 11/07/20 INV 39381 USO0SE TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39361 11716720 11/16/20 7.31 s
e e
_ __LOCATION 40000 TOTAL: ._ _  28.76 _°
41000 W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 030029 TE000-12 TEMS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 14,63
41000  DELETED VOUCHER 050029 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 ___=14,63

41000 W/E 10724720 INV 39263 050030 TEOO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11716720 11/16/20 14.63
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CODE DESCRIPTION VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT
' 41000 W/E 10/17/20 INV 39205 030032 TEQ00~12 JENPS PLUS OF PADUCAM_INC . 39205 __ . 11/14/20 21718720 13.45 ,.j'
41000  W/E1O7S1720—INV-—S9SI7 050035 TEO0O-12 TEMPS PLUB OF PADUCAH, INC. 39317 11/716/20 11/16/20 14.63 s.
“s 41000  W/E 11/07/20 INV 39381 050036 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39381 11/716/20 11/16/20 14.63
I — oy —— 1 -
i LOCATION 41000 TOTAL: 57.54
-,
_ 81185 brE.AO(TREZYIN IMY G®IL3 050029 TEO00-12 VEAFS PLUG OF PADICAR, INC. 39265 A1/16/20 11218720 7.31. .
41100 DELETED VOUCHER 030029 TEOOO 12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 -7.31
| 41100 W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 050030 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11716720 11716720 7.31
14320 WdE 100720 ING 9205 . 050032 TEQ0O—12 TEMPS PLLUS OF PADUCAH, INC.. 39205 _ _ A0M16/20 11/16/20 = 6.83
1] 41100 = W/E 10/31720 INV 39317 030035 TEO000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39317 11/16/20 11/16/20 7.31
|t 41100 W/E 11/07/20 INV 39381 030036 TEO00O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39381 11/16/20 11/714:/20 7.31
r a == T "TLOCATION 41100 TOTAL: | 2B.76
~ i
T COT Y HOLSIH0LEER ISP STAY 030004 BRD00-13 BROADWAY FLOWERS & BIETS . _11/16/20 11716420 2500  _
i1l 80002  CONTRIBUTION TO PASSING OF BET 050062 CA0O00-25 CASSIDY'S CAUSE 11/30/20 11/30/20 50.00
<% 50002 CONTRIBUTION TO PASSING OF JE 050067 HU0O00-03 HUMANE SOCIETY OF CALLOWAY COU 11/30/20 11/30/20 50.00 C
[1.90002__ CORTRAMTANM J1) Fam1is6. OF MIW 050073  ST000-03 ST, JOSEPH CHURCH — 11/30/20 11730720 _s0.0a_ .4
=i RS s
LOCATION 50002 TOTAL: 175.00
50008 TELECONFERENCE JB PERSONNEL 050052 KE000-99 KEULER, KELLY, HUTCHINS, BLANK 11/24/20 11/24/20 262.30
—- LOCATION_S0008 TOIAL: _ .  262.50
_ " 50010 WEST COALITION LUNCH MEETING  0S0058 PEOOO—18 PENNYRILE AREA DEVELOPMENT DIS 5334 11/24/20 11/24/20 251.00
= = === o " LOCATION 50010 TOTAL: 251.00
i
. = > ACCOUNT 450 TOTAL: "48,487.91
= |
. 566  PRINT.IHG & 2Lid ICATIONS —
SEEEEEEEEEEEEELLLTTTTTTTTILTLTLLLS
—~ “ 10000 ADVANCE YEOMAN RENEWAL 050075 ADOOO-33 ADVANCE YEOMAN 11/30/20 11/30/20 49.99
= ; " TLOCATION 10000 TOTAL:  49.99
- .I .
i 20000 COPIER LEASE 050074 WIO00-~35 WILSON OFFICE BOLUTIONS ARL3439. _11/30£20  11/30/2) 708.73 .

> LOCATION 20000 TOTAL: 708.75

ACCOUNT S66 TOTAL: 758.74

- 367 INDIRECT — DRUG POLICY EXPENSE

- p 22222220203 %32322233333322233333238324
00000  DRUB SCREEN 050064 ENO0OO-26 ENVIVO HEALTH LLC  _ , _ _ . _ _ __ 31/30/20 31/30/20. 60:00_
00000 MANABEMENT FEE 050064 ENOOO-26 ENVIVO HEALTH LLC 11/30/720 11/30/20 75.00

& eibio —\e eee. ... __LOCATION 00000 TOTALz ~__ ___ 135.00
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' CODE DESCR:PTION VOUCHS VENDOR VENDOR NAME “"INVDICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST ANOUNT ‘.p
2 '
3 L — P - —
. ACCOUNT S67 TOTAL: 135.00 ~
5i
v' 57 RENT, UTIVITIES, & MAINTENANCE R
R Ing: i
5| 11000 1002 MED DR OFFICE ADDL BLDB R 050016 JAOOO~OS JACKSON PURCHASE LDCAL OFFICIA 11716720 11/16/20 2,362.42 e
% 11000 1002 MEDRICAL DR QFFICE RENIL  0S001& JA000-0S5 JACKSON_PURGHASE LQCAL_OFFICIA...._.. _.... .1AZ16/720 11/16/20 7,130,255 . ..°
q LOCATION 11000 TOTAL: 9,692.67 7
12000  OFFICE CLEANING 10/16-11/15/20 050040 TRO00-05 TRAVIS MAINTENANCE/CLEANING 3879 11/16/20 11716720 1,285.00 _
v lOCOTION 12000 YOTOt: _ 1,285.00
3
il 12500 LAWN MAINT 050071 MAOOO-23 MARTIN’'S LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT 00&8B 11/30/20 11/30/20 415.19 e
% 129500  LAWN MAINT 050072 __MAQOO-23 MARTIN'S LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT . Q00711 . 11/30/20 131/30/20 418,19 .. ;-
S — |
e LOCATION 1250¢ TOTAL: g30.38 &
s i —————————— e U L i U il el G [ i
¥i 13500 MO SERV INV B1339A/80766A 050023 LA000—10 LAND SHARK SHREDDING 11/16/20 11/16/20
[ 13500 WASTE SERVICES 050081 RE000-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 11/30/20 11/30/20 .
o
=] LOCATION 13500 TOTAL1 148.00 °
s . ~
"ACCOUNT 573 TOTAL: 11,956.05 i -
579  INDIRECT — BUPPUIE: — CiviiiMABLE o
P Rttt Il T tTIIIIIY o
00000 SUPPLIES 030005 AWO00-0i AWARDMASTERS, INC. 1717 11716720 11716720 76.00 e
00000 SUPPL IES 050015 HOQ00-28 HIWABD K. HAPPY, INC.. _ . _ . .. _ . 1346420 AL/ALZ20 52011 ___=
00000  SUPPLIES 050076 QUODO—01 GQUILL CORPORATION 11/30/20 11/30/20 95.78 %
00000 AT A GLANCE PLANNER SAMPLE 050079 BAOOO-07 SAM’S CLUB/SYNCHRONY BANK 11/30/20 11/30/20 9.98 T
5 LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 702.87 =
~ Y
L _ £
= ACCOUNT 579 TOTAL: 702.87 .
R ~
% i 580  TELEPHONE & INTERNET -

H gjmmmmml i
“a 30000 1002 MEDICAL DR LOCAL 050063 DIO00-02 DIALOG TELECOMMUNICATIONS 11730720 11/30/20 378.75 Eem
b - Al

—

"t LOCATION 30000 TOTAL: 378.75 .
— 5“
70000 1002 MEDICAL DR INTERNET 050063 DIO00-02 DIALOG TELECOMMUNICATIONS 11/30/20 11/30/20 425.00__ __ -

“l
LOCATION 70000 TOTAL: 425.00 [im

""" ‘056017 KEEOO-O1 KEEFORCE " "a5283 11714420 11714720 15.00 4
Peieint sl

LOCATION 73000 TOTAL: 15.00__7

E-a
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CODE DESCRIPTION VOUCH® VENDOR VENDOR NAME “77 " INUDICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT [
81000 1002 MEDIICAL DR 800 LINE __ 050063 DIOOO- . DIALOG_TEL ECOMMUNICATIONS T .-_411./}9(&_411.39.@:::_31:83._.__;?'!
1 LOCATION B1000 TOTAL: 37.00 _-l'u
90000  EQUIPMENT MAINT 050008 COO00-10 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 1120922  11/16/20 11/16/20 *mgé:&i'—"_?_-i
N LOCATION 50000 IOTALL _ . 1,068x00 -
o _ ACCOWNI SBO TOIM . _1,92%.73 . _ . s

581 INDIRECT - POSTABE
12222t bbPpRtbineteoPsissstoissattsy e | e S i et it i it -
00000 POSTAGE 030043 GUO00-02 GUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC. 11/716/20 11716720 1,000.00

-—LOCATION 00000 TQTALE. . 1,000.00.

_ = __ACCDUNT_SB1.TRTAL:.. _ 1,000.00 | | _
583 EQUIPMENT LEASED
ITETXETTTAXIBLILLLLLLLLLEIBIRALALL S ——
10000 COPIER LEASE 030065 GRO00O—-13 BREAT AMERICA FINANCIAL SERVIC 28188547 11/30/20 11/30/20 713.29
.. LOCATIAN 10000 TOTAL: .. _713.79
20000 NOV COMPUTER LEASE 050016 JAO0O-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 11/16/20 11/16/20 1,181.34
- T T T TLocATION 20000 TOTAL: | 1,181.34
80000 NOV FURNITURE/ EQUIP LEASE 050016 JA000-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA L AA/36720_ 10/162Q  _____468.8%_.
LOCATION 80000 TOTAL: 468.81
ACCOUNT 583 TOTAL: 2,363.44
585 MISCELLANEOUS
EEEXXXXIETRTTTTXXXAALIAAXXXXRERLEES
30000 SERVICE CALL/ INK CARTRIDGE 030026 SC000-09 SCOT MAILING & SHIPPING SYSTEM 23797 . A1/746/20 _1A/A6(20. __  223.00
LDCATION 30000 TOTAL: 223.00
50000 JOB POSTING 050025 MUOOO 0B MURRAY NEWBPAPERS, INC. T T 11716720 11716720 120.00
50000 JOB POSTING 050027 PAO0O-31 THE PADUCAH SUN 11/16/20 11/16/20 263.46
T T 7T 77T T (OCATION S0000 TOTAL: | 383.46
52000 W/E_10/24/20 INV 39263 050029 TE00O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAM, INC. _ 39263 . ._11/A6/20_ 11/16/20 ____ 621.56
52000 DELETED VOUCHER 050029 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/16/20 11/16/20 —621.56
52000 W/E 10/24/20 INV 39263 050030 TEOO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 39263 11/716/20 11/16/20 621.54
2000 W/E 10/17/20 INV 39205 050032 _TE00G-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. _ 39205 L 13/16/20 11716720 . ____ 580,10

52000 W/E 10/31/20 TINU I9X17 050035 TEOOO 12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. " 39317 11/16/20 11/16/20 621.56
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CLLf

70000

80000

DESCRIPTION
L1/Q7£20 INV 39381

TELECONFERENCE JB PERSONNEL

MO SOFTWARE SUPPORT INV 62915

BRAND

URCHASE

VOUCHER

VOUCH# VENDOR

050052

050060

AREA DEV DIST

REBISTER FOR M/E 11 30720 PAGE:

VENDOR NAME """ INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT

200346 TEQOQ=12 TEMPS PLUS .OF_PADUCAH, INC.. 32381 _ A1/16/20 11716420 £21.56
LOCATION 52000 TOTAL: 2,444.78
KEOOO-99 KEULER, KELLY, HUTCHINS, BLANK  11/24/20 11/24/20  48.25
i — - . ... LDGATION 20000 TOIAC- . _. 44.25

AS000-01 ASHWOOD COMPUTER COMPANY, INC. 62915 11/30/20 11/3/20 210.03
LOCATION 80000 TOTAL: 210.03
T T T ACCOuNT ses ToTAL:  S,305.52

A P ACCT 2010000 0: 235,350.21

TOTAL~~=-CREDIT






